

2019-2020

LO31 LAJMA To LAJMA NHAHRA TRA TUB

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BEVILOR DIVISION

NMHSY-SC

CHAYSHANOUR SUB-DIVISION

52530/19-20

Measurement Book

LINGA INDIAN CO-4-
~~SHANLALANCO~~

~~CHAYSHANOUR~~

N.B.N.- 1163

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 कन (पने) है जिस को
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कुमार राम ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
बनश्यामपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

01/06/2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

01/06/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION

GAHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1163

Name of officer उपेन्द्र कुमार राम

सहायक अभियंता - बनश्यामपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of MMGSY				
	Road with Maintenance				
	1031 Lagma to Lagma				
	Mahapaton to Lagma				
	MMGSY (Ghanshyampur)				
Agency:-	Ligma for the Construction. prop- Jamal Ahmad Bisoul (DB6)				
Agreement No:-	521 SBD/2019-20 (MMGSY)				
Agreement Rate:-	0.025 Below				
D.O.S:-	05-02-2020				
D.O.C:-	04-02-2021				
Date of entry:-					
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1/1)	Pro. Setting out pillars.				
	- - - - - 21,				
1.0 Nos Qty in dep (10) TmB					
	@Rs 4216.67/each — Rs 42172=				
(2/2)	Pro. Const ⁿ of R/pillars.				
	- - - - - 21,				
3.0 Nos Qty in dep (10) TmB					
	@Rs 1948.97/each — Rs 58322=				
(3/3)	Pro. clearing & gaubing				
	the Road Land - - -				
	- - - - - 21,				
0.289 Hect Qty in dep (10) TmB					
	@Rs 49496.70/Hect — Rs 143052=				
Continuation					
	C.O				
	Rs 243542=				

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs	24354 =
(4/4)	pro. Excavation in				
	Sand using - -			Rs	
16.875m ³	Qty under (11)	TmB			
	@ Rs 74.10/m ³			Rs	1250 =
(5/5)	pro. Construction of				
	embankment - -			Rs	
	(Lead up to 100.0m)				
314.876m ³	Qty under (11)	TmB			
	@ Rs 175.11/m ³			Rs	55138 =
(6/6)	pro. Construction of				
	embankment - -			Rs	
	(Lead up to 100.0m)				
734.712m ³	Qty under (11)	TmB			
	@ Rs 139.62/m ³			Rs	102580 =
(7/8)	pro. Construction of				
	G.S.B with well grade				
	Material - - -			Rs	
86.451m ³	Qty under (11)	TmB			
	@ Rs 3089.450/m ³			Rs	267086 =
(8/9)	pro. Construction of				
	laying spreading &				
	compacting G.S.B - -			Rs	
45.62m ³	Qty under (11)	TmB			
63.077m ³	Qty under (18)	TmB			
108.697m ³	@ Rs 3830.50/m ³			Rs	416364 =

Continuation

C.O

Rs 866772 =

C.O. Rs 2774/85 = ✓

